
RFP No. 18-19/08 - Digital Display Content Management System

RFP Document Holders as of January 30, 2019

Full-Name Title Company Address City State Zip-Code Phone Fax Email

Celso Rodriguez Director of Business Development Infax, Inc. 5500 Windward Parkway Ste. 525 Alpharetta Georgia 30005 6785334024 crodriguez@infax.com

Ryan  Burg Director of Strategic Partnerships OpenScholar 200 Portland Street Boston Massachusetts 2114 617-312-4737 ryan@theopenscholar.com

Deborah Ward Consultant Peak Vantedge 5272 W. Browning Ave Fresno California 93722 559-326-9930 Deb@PeakVantedge.com

Donna Gooden Sales Admin Parabit Systems Inc. 2677 Grand Avenue Bellmore New York 11710 5163784800 donnag@parabit.com

Tanya Forwood Requirements Analyst Advanced Electronic Designs, Inc 233 Enterprise Blvd Bozeman Montana 59718 4065858892 tanya.forwood@aed.pro

Paul Vachal Sr. Sales Manager Nanonation, Inc. 301 South 13th St. #700 Lincoln Nebraska 68508 402-323-6260 pvachal@nanonation.net

Ralph Desveaux Director of Business Development Nicom Maritime Suite 2030, 6960 Mumford Road Halifax, Nova Scotia B3L 4P1Select State b3e 1g9 902-454-5656 ext 2014 ralph@nicommaritime.com

Jonathan Bid Desk Carahsoft Technology 1860 Michael Faraday Dr #100 Reston Virginia 20190 7032307453 jonathan.esteban@carahsoft.com

Joe Loveless Account Representative Carahsoft 1850 Michael Faraday DR Reston Virginia 20190 7035816772 joseph.loveless@carahsoft.com

Crystal Carvalho Ms Amadeus 5950 Hazeltine National Drive, Suite 210 Orlando Florida 32822 407-370-4664 crystal.carvalho@amadeus.com

Steve Haile Senior Enterprise Services Consultant Toshiba 4921 S Adams St Seattle Washington 98118 2062955645 steve.haile@tabs.toshiba.com

Thomas Brent Nacu Director of Sales & Marketing L Squared Digital Signage 401 Congress Ave. #1501 Austin Texas 78701 512-852-4355 bnacu@LSquared.com

Walter Palencia Business Development Manager UCView Inc 18425 Napa St Northridge California 91325 8187728255 8187727901 walter@ucview.com

GINA MARIE PAQUETTE DIRECTOR BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT SYNECT, LLC 14939 NE 95th Street Redmond Washington 98052 6026846327 GINAMARIE.P@SYNECTMEDIA.COM

Source Management mr Onvia 509 Olive Way, drafa Seattle Washington 98101 2063739500 2063739500 deltekplusonvia@gmail.com

George Peters Senior Account Manager www.enpointeits.com 2121 Rosecrans Ave, Suite 4310 El Segundo California 90245 4243165436 george.peters@enpointeits.com

Bid Clerk Miss Prime Vendor 4622 Cedar AVe, 4622 Wilmington North Carolina 28403 8007469554 8007468307 jyoti@prime-vendor.com

Jason Hall Account Executive Enplug 6029 Bristol Pkwy Culver City California 90230 4242584296 jason@enplug.com

Daniel Baldini Business Analyst IT WORKS DBA Volanno 3416 9th St NE Washington District of Columbia 20017 2024554781 daniel.baldini@volanno.com

Mark Moscinski Project Director J.A. Watts, Inc. 10400 W. Higgins Rd, Suite 701 Rosemont Illinois 60018 3124461940 mmoscinski@jwincorporated.com

JAMES DYE VP SALES AA OFFICE EQUIPMENT CO INC 1278 WEST WINTON AVE HAYWARD California 94545 5107826110 510-782-6110 jdye@aaoffice.com

Michelle Darnell Sr. Account Manager FASTSIGNS Oakland 1901 Franklin Street Oakland California 94612 5104657788 michelle.darnell@fastsigns.com

Paul A Byrd Mr. N/A 86  Birch  Street El Paso Texas 79905 915-663-2845 915-663-2845 byrdconstruc@yahoo.com

Source Management onvia Onvia 509 Olive Way, drafa Seattle Washington 98101 2063739500 4569821476 deltekplusonvia@gmail.com

sourcemanagement Digital Display Content Management Systemonvia 509 olive way seattle Washington 98101 2104567893 2104567893 Onvia1234@gmail.com

Trevor MacLachlan VP Sales MediaAMP 275 118th Ave SE Bellevue Washington 98005 2066416550 trevor@mediaamp.io

Lee Ryan Practice Manager Art of Context 265 Franklin Street, Suite 1702 Boston Massachusetts 2110 6176069797 Lryan@artofcontext.com

Patrick Caruso CEO LSSP Corporation 4300 Commerce Court, Suite 300-13 Lisle Illinois 60532 6304280099 pcaruso@lsspdms.com

sophana sok navigator erepublic 100 Blue Ravine Blvd. Folsom California 95630 9169321300 ssok@erepublic.com

Lauren Munro Project Manager and Lead Web Designer Avallo Web Development 7219 Forestview Lane North Maple Grove Minnesota 55369 7634881630 lauren@avallo.com

Paul Akins Applications Engineer Vasont Systems 221 W. Philadelphia St., Suite 114 York Pennsylvania 17401 t +1 717.793.3891 pakins@vasont.com

Nickulaus Sioson Sr. Procurement Analyst Port of Oakland 530 Water St. Oakland California 94607 510-627-1140 nsioson@portoakland.com

jean paul chauvin vp sales enseicom 225 norman montreal Texas h8r1a3 5142148250 5144866465 jpchauvin@enseicom.com

onvia onvia Digital Display Content Management SystemOnvia 509 Olive Way Seattle Select State 98101 2063739500 2063739500 svcagency@onvia.com

adfa awd PracticalStrategies 3e onvia sfasf 564 Alabama 353 5353363 5353363 sdafa@gmail.com

Siva Kumar Digital Display Content Management SystemVisual infomedia 5C-1 VCS Nagar 1st Street Coimbatore California 641029 347-480-1475 347-480-1475 techzone@visualinfomedia.com

fweg ryhrh Digital Display Content Management SystemOnvia, Inc fgrtfgrt, tuy6u, tuy6u yiuyik California 844984548 2063739500 56874654 ryt@gmail.com

onvia mr Onvia 509 Olive Way, Suite 400 Seattle Washington 98101 2063439500 9632587456 sourcemanagement2@onvia.com

Cathy Conley Sr. Account Manager Vision Communications 1770 Neptune Dr. San Leandro California 94577 510-346-0300 cconley@2viscom.com

Celso Rodriguez III Director of Business Development Infax, Inc. 4250 River Green Parkway, Suite D Duluth Georgia 30096 6789338169 Crodriguez@infax.com
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Karen Kolb-Schoeningh Project Director Chaves Consulting, Inc. 1650 Dewey Avenue Baker City Oregon 97814 5415231029 5415231031 karen@chavesconsulting.com

Donna Amato Director, Marketing Conn 175 Cremona Drive, suite 160 go California 9311 8056828900 damato@chkamerica.com

William Bochman Business Development Manager JM Fiber Optics, Inc. 13941 Ramona Avenue Suite A Chino California 91710 9096283445 909-628-1990 bbochman@jmfiberoptics.com

Guy Avital CTO UCView 18425 Napa St Northridge California 91325 8185359897 gavital@ucview.com

Lauren Munro Project Manager and Lead Web Designer Avallo Web Development 7219 Forestview Lane North Maple Grove Minnesota 55369 7634881630 lauren@avallo.com

Lori C. Douglas Associate KPMG LLP 500 Capitol Mall, Suite 2100 Sacramento California 95814 (916)551-3077 (916)560-6792 loridouglas@kpmg.com

Aaron Olson Operations Manager Rosendin Electric 880 N. Mabury Rd San Jose California 95133 7023387205 awolson3377@gmail.com

Curtis Reid CEO Terminal Systems International Inc2210 Hanselman Avenue Saskatoon California S7L 6A4 3069346911 cr@terminalsystems.com

Edward LO Vice President, Business Development ELO CORP 49 Coldwater Road Los Angeles California 90210 6475880977 elo@volantesystems.com

Edward Lo Vice President, Business Development Volante Systems 49 Coldwater Road Toronto California 90210 6475880977 elo@volantesystems.com

Hermann Brumm Director of Marketing Innova Technologies Structural Engineering1432 S. Jones Blvd. Las Vegas Nevada 89146 7022206640 hbrumm@innovanv.com

Patrick Caruso CEO LSSP Corporation 4300 Commerce Ct Lisle Illinois 60532 6309483755 pcaruso@lsspdms.com

Monica Clemens Faith Group, LLC 3101 S Hanley Rd., Suite 100 St. Louis Missouri 63143 3149912228 monica.clemens@faithgroupllc.com

Edward Lo Vice President, Business Development Volante Systems 49 Coldwater Road Toronto California 90210 6475880977 elo@volantesystems.com

Tracy Davis VP Infax, Inc. 4250 River Green Parkway, Suite D, Ste. D Duluth Georgia 30096 6785334012 tdavis@infax.com

Shay Tamara Miss Shay Enterprise 1789 Tavern Ln, 1789 Tavern Ln Tacoma Washington 98402 4698447760 4698447760 tshayenterprise@gmail.com

Steve Walse Comprehensive Town Plan Consultant SevenOutsource 113 Barksdale Professional Cen, 113 Barksdale Professional CenNewark Delaware 19711 3153087852 3153087852 rfpalerts@gmail.com

Kevin Kessler Business Development Manager SITA 3728 Benner Rd Miamisburg Ohio 45342 9378596323 Kevin.Kessler@sita.aero

ananya sharma sales and operations OpenSense Labs Pvt. Ltd. FF, 630, Lane Number 3, Westend Marg, Saidulajab, SaketNew Delhi Select State 110030 8171666788 ananya.s@opensenselabs.com

Steve Walse Digital Display Content Management System Seven Outsource 113 Barksdale Professional Cen, Newark, NewarkNewark Delaware 19711 +1 03153087852 3153087852 rfpalerts@gmail.com

ananya sharma sales and operations OpenSense Labs Pvt. Ltd. FF, 630, Lane Number 3, Westend Marg, Saidulajab, SaketNew Delhi Select State 110030 8171666788 ananya.s@opensenselabs.com

Barbara Koontz EVP Sales & Customer Experience Curran & Connors, Inc. 191 Sand Creek Rd. Brentwood California 94513 631-608-2504 bkoontz@curran-connors.com

Paul Unico Unico 1478 Gerald Ford Drive Minneopolis American Samoa 22455 2123456789 marist2001@gmail.com

Megan Hemmerle Business Development Manager Arup 560 Mission Street, 7th Floor San Francisco California 94105 415.957.9445 megan.hemmerle@arup.com

Carol Wyatt Director of Talent, Diversity & Professional ServicesCarol H. Williams Advertising 1625 Clay Street, Suite 800 Oakland California 94612 510-763-5200 510-763-9266 carol.wyatt@carolhwilliams.com

David Bezar Director of Business Development Birdi, Inc. 16835 Algonquin St. #103 Huntington Beach California 92649 9492430088 dbezar@birdi-inc.com

Jeffery B Steele V.P. Business Development B&C Transit, Inc. 1924 Franklin Street, Suite 200 Oakland California 94612 510-593-5618 jsteele@bnctransit.com

Hermann Brumm Director of Marketing Innova Technologies Structural Engineering1432 S. Jones Blvd. Las Vegas Nevada 89146 7022206640 hbrumm@innovanv.com

Jeannie Kwan Planroom Bid Specialist Bay Area Builders Exchange 3055 Alvarado Street San Leandro California 94577 5108181099 jeannie@bayareabx.com

Carnie Fulton Lead Proposal Specialist Four Winds Interactive LLC 1221 Broadway St. Denver Colorado 80203 303.313.2931 rfp@fourwindsinteractive.com

Nimrod Halfon Managing  Consultant www.nfhtechnology.com 21763 E Rowland Cir AURORA Colorado 80016 7202176541 nhalfon@nfhtechnology.com

Josh Gravenmier VP Arcadis 2033 Clayton Road, Suite 400 Concord California 94520 925-296-7858 josh.gravenmier@arcadis.com

Kurt Whitcher VP Critical Infrastructure & Cybersecurity Ares Security Corp 2800 Painted Lake Circle, Unit 105 The Colony Texas 75056 9723336806 kwhitcher@aressecuritycorp.com

Tatia L. Wagner Services Executive Microsoft 1415 L St Ste 200 Sacramento Select State 95814-3962 9167150337 tawagner@microsoft.com

Ryan Vingris Director of Technology North America Simpleway 1621 Central Avenue Cheyenne Wyoming 82001 5132674414 rvingris@simpleway.global

Doron Lean President Lean Engineering 5319 University Dr. #141 Irvine California 92614 9495028687 marketing@leancorp.com

Diana Oldag Senior Account Manager SITA 2820 Alida Street Oakland California 94602 4704397991 diana.oldag@sita.aero

Elias Hill Client Service Partner Slalom LLC 100 Pine Street, 25th Floor San Francisco California 94901 650-305-0807 elih@slalom.com

Gian Fiero Director of Business & Workforce DevelopmentACUMEN 7770 Pardee Lane, Suite 200 Oakland California 94621 5105303029 510-530-3125 gian.fiero@acumentransit.com

Mark Mayfield VP, Transportation STRATACACHE, Inc. 2 Riverplace, Suite 200 Dayton Ohio 45405 9372240485 mmayfield@stratacache.com

Gian Fiero Director of Business & Workforce DevelopmentACUMEN 7770 Pardee Lane, Suite 200 Oakland California 94621 5105303029 510-530-3125 gian.fiero@acumentransit.com

Daniel Baldini Business Analyst Volanno 3416 9th St NE Washington District of Columbia 20017 2024554781 daniel.baldini@volanno.com

Robert Kemper President AXDKratos1 Inc 925-318-4815 rikkemper@axqkratos1.com
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